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Φοπέαρ 
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΢ΥΝΟΛΟ Β - 

ΦΟΡΟΛΟΓΘΚΗ 

ΑΠΑΛΛΑΓΗ 

(Θ.α+Θ.β)

1 Π09/7/00030/Α ENVIRONMENT ΓΗΑΥΔΗΡΗ΢Ζ ΑΠΟΒΛΖΣΩΝ Η.Κ.Δ. 801007615 16 785904,0540 785904,054 785904,054 1430280,104 0 0 0

2 Π09/7/00027/Α ΤΠΟ ΢Τ΢ΣΑ΢Ζ ΚΤΡΗΑΕΖ΢ ΦΡΟΤΣΑ Α.Δ. 000000000 14 1086800,0000 1086800 1872704,054 1976000 0 0 0

2 Π09/7/00029/Α ΤΠΟ ΢Τ΢ΣΑ΢Ζ ΔΣΑΗΡΔΗΑ ΚΡΗΟ΢ ΦΑΡΜ ΗΚΔ 000000000 14 111499,9980 111499,998 1984204,052 222999,998 0 0 0

2 Π09/7/00033/Α Μιλτιάδης Η. Παπαζιάν 000000000 14 274404,1190 274404,119 2258608,171 498916,579 0 0 0

5 Π09/7/00028/Α ΚΑΣ΢ΗΚΟΠΟΤΛΟ΢ ΓΖΜΖΣΡΗΟ΢ ΚΑΗ ΢ΗΑ Δ.Δ. ΤΠΟ ΢Τ΢ΣΑ΢Ζ ΔΣΑΗΡΔΗΑ000000000 12 163130,0000 163130 2421738,171 296600 0 0 0

5 Π09/7/00031/Α ΓΑΓΗΩΣΖ΢ Μ.Η.Κ.Δ. 000000000 12 1099789,5300 1099789,53 3521527,701 1999617,33 0 0 0

5 Π09/7/00035/Α ΝΟ΢ΣΟ΢ 000000000 12 241024,1890 241024,189 3762551,89 433016,709 0 0 0

8 Π09/7/00026/Α ΚΟΤΣ΢ΟΥΔΡΑ΢ ΑΝΣΩΝΗΟ΢ 000000000 10 85958,1790 85958,179 3848510,069 156287,599 0 0 0

9 Π09/7/00023/Α ΑΦΟΗ ΜΑΤΡΟΠΟΤΛΟΗ ΤΠΟ ΢Τ΢ΣΑ΢Ζ ΔΣΑΗΡΔΗΑ 000000000 8 102625,7500 102625,75 3951135,819 187065 0 0 0

9 Π09/7/00024/Α ΔΤΑΓΓΔΛΟ΢ ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΖ΢ ΤΠΟ ΢Τ΢ΣΑ΢Ζ ΔΠΗΥΔΗΡΖ΢Ζ 000000000 8 84825,5500 84825,55 4035961,369 154701 0 0 0

11 Π09/7/00025/Α ΝΣΑΛΛΖ΢ ΚΩΝ. ΓΖΜΖΣΡΗΟ΢ 135955956 5 86071,8500 86071,85 4122033,219 156967 0 0 0

Αριθμός 11 7512451,319


